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
3rd-2-2 brs,l bath,open strs.

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi, laund,wet bar.

ST:0i1 550 gal.tank

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-36.1 B-54.1 '85 Rate $4.48 Taxes $4040.96 Poss:
Jan. 1986 or 60 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. & Dunn,
Hartford & Durkin. Termite Policy w/Western. Incl:
awning for patio & fam.rm. windows; all w/w carpet
(mostly new) ; breakfast rm. fan. Bsmt. waterproofed

& new sump pump. New burner & h.w. heater - '83,
new roof, gutters relined, exterior painted &
retaining wall - '84. New kit. floor & fence,

Beautifully landscaped. Walk to station. DO NOT
LET CATS OUT. Clinton GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS,
Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus #31. Mplwd. RR Sta.
Subject to errors & vmissions.

LR:GAA 376-2266 10009005/2009006 (CB 3 - $70)

Owners: Marion J. & Marguerite Pinheiro,Prem.,
763-7857. ALL NEG. THRU L.R., JOAN AUFDERHAR,

762-7627.

Conv. 52 North Ter.,Mplwd. 11-2-2-lav.6 brs. $219,000.

-




——————

1/23/86  Under contract

Pla, saling e 2200




52 North Ter.

Mplwd. $110,000 1F o

[}

32287 52 North Ter., Mplwd. $110,000 1F
Corner of Oakland Not Assum.Mtge.
Lot: 91x128x125x76 Lot 276 Blk 24-8

Spanish Col,stucco,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps.
lst-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk.room,patio,fam.rm.w/fp.
2nd-4-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,lav,4th br or sleeping porch.
3rd-2-2 brs,bath,open strs.
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,wet bar.

ST:0il 550 gal.tank

2-car Mas.det.garage,paved drive

L-36.1 B-54.1 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $3120.00 Poss: 60-
90 days. Spanish col. w/a well designed architectural
plan for family living & entertaining. Owner will
provide 1lst mtge. @14% interest w/50% downpayment.
3/30. Parquet flrs. Patio w/awnings. Dr fixture will
be replaced,CH & brk.rm. fixtures are excl. Med.cab.

:in 3rd flr.bath will be replaced. Bsmt waterproofed
by Maccario. Golden Retreiver "Dusty" on premises.
‘Will bark when door bell is rung. Clinton GS ,Mplwd.

Jr.,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31.

"Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BMD 992-6363 100010001/4009002 (CB 3 - $45)

~ Owners: Thomas J. & Helen R. Carey,Prem.,763-6079.

ALL NEGO THRU L.R. Bern Degnan

Conv. 52 North Ter.,Mplwd. 10-2-2-lav.6 brs.$110,000.




#8246--12/3/81  SOLD.

#8230--4/15/82 Sale comp. Selling price $YEYERWXXRMM
$94,000 PMM &
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, 52 North Terrace, Maplewood $34,500
Lot 92 x 125 ,

-

Jdst: e.h., l.r., d.r., mod.kit., br.rm.,& bar, sun rm., O.De
2nd: 3 bedrms., 1 bath & dav.

3rd: 1 rm. & bath
Basement: rec.rm. (fair)
2-car detached garage (overhead doors), permanent drive
Owners:; Harold J. & Marjorie L. Hayes
Vacant - Key with Le3.
LeB.: Ellis & Co.
1946 Assess: L.V. $2,700 Taxes $360.18
: B.V. 6,000

$6.700
St:0il

02N Fob 147-Jold o Pkl d 50M
Prern POy

52 North Terrace, Maplewood 7-2&llav-2 ST:0IL $34,500






R s Y
DG phoned 52 North Terrace, Maplwood :

NNE ne.e. cor. Cakland Rd.
i bt b National Newark & Essex Banking Co
Xl ) ! R
He 2-0625 7 1) W 4l
Lot 91 x 128 x 76 Frame & stdgeo, spanls#&h)‘@Qlﬂ/

1st - CH - LR - IR - K - solarium, lavatory - But. Pty.
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 1 bath - lavatory-sm.sr
3rd - 1 bedroom - 1 bath /o.,.,)

3-car garage, lighted Steam-0il burner

Oek flrs. thruout, Flemish trim lst. White trim 2nd.

: AV 2 6 o
2 open fireplaces. Water softener, 8V- 7t o9

Make offer to purchase "AS IS" They are going tc do .
sdamEredecorating and will not establish price until

finished. Teaxes /7de- Y364 . 00
FiRE /v Lo.o00

52 ¥orth Terrace, laplewood 8-2=lav-3 ST0il ¥ P oo
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12063 52 North Terr., Mpld, - - 1
Former M,.L.1l0305 - new photo 1st 10 000
Ne®,cO0r,O0akland Rd. 5% held by
lot 91 x 128 x 76 Natl Nwk&Essex

Frame & Stucco, Spanish, 1917
1st = 3 = cehe,ler.,der.,kit,,80larium,lav,,
butler's pantry

2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, bath, lav,

3rd -« 1 bedrm, bath V )

3-car garage, lighted Hc¢ gt (AREE

Steam; 0il burner shicbia EY W4

Listed: May 23/40; expires Nov 23/40 4. /5.

LsBs: Oscar G Brown & CoJ; $O 2~0036

Owner: Fleming A Fraser, 4938 Mentgomery Ave.,
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